
              2023 Capital Improvements Program

Terrace Road Parking Lot/Storm Sewer Improvement
Amount Item Description Cost Vender Total

140 Feet 10 inch ABS Pipe 1,311.80 Core& Main 1,311.80

320 Feet 18 inch ABS Pipe 6,182.40 Core& Main 7,494.20

1 Pallet Underground Mortar Mix 882.00 C & M Pipe 8,376.20

1 Pallet  Mortar Mix 546.00 C & M Pipe 8,922.20

7 Manhole,Inlet,CB,Frames 11,015.00 Great Lakes Concrete 19,937.20

290 Tons Stone IDOT RR 3 12,542.50 Shipley 32,479.70

175 Tons Stone CA-6 2,353.75 Shipley 34,833.45

405 Tons Stone CA-7 7,188.75 Shipley 42,022.20

12% Contingency 5,043.00 47,065.20


